OLYMPUS HIGH

NIRANJANPUR, P.O. MAJRA
DEHRADUN

PH: 9027292711

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

Admission Fee
Registration Fee (PG - III)
Registration Fee (IV - X)
Security (Refundable)

Annual Charges

¢ Maintenance Fund
Co-curricular fund
Sport fund
Examination (PG - VIII)
Examination (IX - X )
Craft Charges (PG-II)
Craft Charges (III - VI)
Magazine
Library card

e Identity Card
Monthly Day-Scholar fee

> Pre-Play

» Play Group

> Nursery

» Kindergarten

> 1-1II
-V
— VIII

YV VvV
M

Rs. 27000/ -
Rs. 2000/ -
Rs. 2500/ -
Rs.4000 /-

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

2300
1300
1100
1100
1700
1800
1000
950

110

110

4800
4800
4600
4400
4600
4700
S000
5150
9450

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

OLYMPUS HIGH

NIRANJANPUR, P.O. MAJRA
DEHRADUN
PH: 9027292711
FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25
Xl & Xl

Admission Fee
Registration Fee

Security (Refundable)

LAB CHARGES
Optional Subject Fee (IP)

Annual Charges
e Annual Maintenance Fund

Annual Function
Annual Sports
Annual Examination
Annual Magazine
Library Card
Identity card

Class wise Monthly Tuition fee

Science
o XI Rs. 7150/-
o XII Rs 8250/-

Rs. 27,000/-

Rs.4500/- (New Students)
Rs. 4000/- (Old Students)
Rs. 5000/-

Rs. 13,200/-
Rs. 13,200/-

Rs. 2300/-
Rs.1300/-
Rs.1100/-
Rs. 1800/ -
Rs. 950/-
Rs. 110/-
Rs. 110/-

Commerce & Humanities
Rs. 6300/-
Rs. 7150/-

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

