OLYMPUS HIGH NIRANJANPUR, P.O. MAJRA

DEHRADUN

PH: 9027292711

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

Admission Fee Registration Fee (PG – III) Registration Fee (IV – X) Security (Refundable)	Rs. 27000/- Rs. 2000/- Rs. 2500/- Rs.4000 /-
Annual Charges	
 Maintenance Fund 	Rs. 2300
 Co-curricular fund 	Rs. 1300
 Sport fund 	Rs. 1100
 Examination (PG – VI) 	II) Rs. 1100
 Examination (IX – X) 	Rs. 1700
 Craft Charges (PG-II) 	Rs. 1800
 Craft Charges (III – VI 	Rs. 1000
 Magazine 	Rs. 950
 Library card 	Rs. 110
Identity Card	Rs. 110
Monthly Day-Scholar fee	
> Pre-Play	Rs. 4800
> Play Group	Rs. 4800
> Nursery	Rs. 4600
> Kindergarten	Rs. 4400
> I – III	Rs. 4600
> IV - V	Rs. 4700
> VI – VIII	Rs. 5000
> IX	Rs. 5150
> X	Rs. 5450

OLYMPUS HIGH

NIRANJANPUR, P.O. MAJRA **DEHRADUN** PH: 9027292711

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25 XI & XII

Admission Fee

Registration Fee

Security (Refundable)

LAB CHARGES Optional Subject Fee (IP)

Annual Charges

Annual Maintenance Fund

 Annual Function Annual Sports

Annual Examination

• Annual Magazine

Library Card

Identity card

XI

Rs. 27,000/-

Rs.4500/- (New Students)

Rs. 4000/- (Old Students)

Rs. 5000/-

Rs. 13,200/-Rs. 13,200/-

Rs. 2300/-

Rs.1300/-

Rs.1100/-

Rs. 1800/-

Rs. 950/-

Rs. 110/-

Rs. 110/-

Class wise Monthly Tuition fee

Science Rs. 7150/-

XII Rs 8250/- Commerce & Humanities

Rs. 6300/-Rs. 7150/-